14
Our Cleco LiveWire I-Wrench is a truly universal production tool for meeting your flexible manufacturing needs. It is the perfect
tool for fastening operations on your components. It is also suitable for your production line, as it enables you to use various
fastening strategies with torque/angle. The patented angle measurement system, the color touchscreen and the high memory
capacity of 1 GB make the Cleco LiveWire I-Wrench the most flexible and versatile torque/angle wrench on the market.
• ± 0.5% display error at 20% - 100%
   nominal torque
• ± 1% display error at 10% - 20%

   of target torque
• Large, easy-touch navigation panel buttons
• Machined aluminum durable and ergonomic handle
ACCURACY NAVIGATIONFEATURES
Precision Tightening
LiveWire I-Wrench
15
Models and Accessories
Model Name
Order No.
(without barcode scanner)
Order No.
(with barcode scanner)
Torque Range Output Drive Length Weight
  ft-lb  Nm mm in. mm lbs kg
I-Wrench 15 PRW-0015-0110-WI PRW-0015-1110-WI  1.1 - 11         1.5 - 15 9x12 15.47 393 1.76      0.80
I-Wrench 30 PRW-0030-0110-WI PRW-0030-1110-WI 2.2 - 22          3 - 30 9x12 15.47       393 1.90      0.86
I-Wrench 70 PRW-0070-0110-WI PRW-0070-1110-WI 5.2 - 52          7 - 70 9x12 19.61        498 2.05      0.93
I-Wrench 100 PRW-0100-0110-WI PRW-0100-1110-WI   7.4 - 74          10 - 100 9x12 19.61        498 2.05      0.93
I-Wrench 200 PRW-0200-0110-WI PRW-0200-1110-WI 14.8 - 148      20 - 200 14x18 24.76        629 3.31      1.50
I-Wrench 300 PRW-0300-0110-WI PRW-0300-1110-WI 22.2 - 222      30 - 300 14x18 30.67        779 4.10      1.86
I-Wrench 400 PRW-0400-0110-WI PRW-0400-1110-WI 29.6 - 296      40 - 400 14x18 34.61        879 4.41      2.00
I-Wrench 600 PRW-0600-0110-WI PRW-0600-1110-WI 44.4 - 444      60 - 600 14x18 41.61       1057 8.05      3.65
I-Wrench 800* PRW-0800-0110-WI PRW-0800-1110-WI 59.2 - 592      80 - 800 Ø 20 52.36       1330 11.24     5.10
I-Wrench 1000* PRW-1000-0110-WI PRW-1000-1110-WI   74.0 - 740    100 - 1000 Ø 20 63.39       1610 13.78     6.25
I-Wrench 1200* PRW-1200-0110-WI PRW-1200-1110-WI   88.5 - 885     120 - 1200 Ø 28 67.52       1715 15.43     7.00
I-WRENCH TORQUE & ANGLE WRENCH
with Rubber Protection, with WLAN Module, with Tool Head Recognition
I-WRENCH ACCESSORIES
Length Weight